6 MD 15t Year 2018/19

Sem. Group A

Index

Lab. Group
Al

80574

80619

80550

80732

80781

80530

80640

Lab. Group
A2

80760

80597

80518

80515

80539

80668

80713

Sem. Group B

Index

Lab. Group
Bl

80707

80540

80543

80653

80544

80652

Lab. Group
B2

80612

80712

80641

80643

80759

80642

80598




Sem. Group C

Index

Lab. Group
C1

80644

80545

80718

80593

80538

80659

80736

Lab. Group
C2

80616

80586

80735

80578

80577

80583

Sem. Group D

Index

Lab. Group
D1

80584

80780

80647

80711

80547

80660

80585

Lab. Group
D2

80519

80646

80734

80761

80708

80731

80613




Sem. Group E

Index

Lab. Group
E1l

80618

80638

80649

80637

80576

80645

80733

Lab. Group
E2

80715

80610

80650

80651

80779

80575

80758

Sem. Group F

Index

Lab. Group
F1

80614

76434

78522

80513

80617

80514

80663

Lab. Group
F2

80549

80520

78619

80664

80541

80757

80673

78437







